National Championships Germany WE - Road Race | 2014
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28/06/2014 | 120km |
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RBW KNAUER Anna
FTZ KROGER Mieke
BCT GEBHARDT Elke
SLU WORRACK Trixi
SLU BRENNAUER Lisa

GER19950220
GER19930718
GER19830722
GER19810928
GER19880608
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DLT KASPER Romy
LICHTENBERG Claudia

WHT BECKER Charlotte

WHT SCHN{TZMEtER Ana Bianca —

BCT ZWICK Martina

GER19880505
GER19851117
GER19830519
GER19900727
GER19891212



